www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
Multi-mode Fiber Optic to RS-232/422/485
Converter
Single-mode Fiber Optic to RS-232/422/485
Converter
1-port Isolated USB to RS-232/422/485
Converter

bidirectional
 USB Compatibility V 1.1
Ordering Information
 ADAM-4541 Multi-mode Fiber Optic to
RS-232/422/485 Converter
 ADAM-4542+ Single-mode Fiber Optic to
RS-232/422/485 Converter
 ADAM-4561  1-port Isolated USB to
RS-232/422/485 Converter
 ADAM-4562 1-port Isolated USB to
RS-232 Converter
Environment
 Humidity 5 ~ 95% RH
 Operating Temperature -10~70° C (14~158° F)